## 1400180399

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800316126848

08/67/18--01008--015 \*\*£3.00

FILED

18 AUG -7 PH 5: 05
SECREFART OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AUG 11 2018 S. YOUNG

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Divis	sion of Cor	porations				
	Pangea Di	stribution and Services LLC				
SUBJECT: _		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
		ndence concerning this matter				
		Nestor L Guillen				
			Name of Person			
		Guillen Serrano & Assoc	ciates			
		<u></u>	Firm/Company			
	2250 SW 3rd Ave Ste 150					
	Address					
	Miami, Florida 33129			18   SECO   ALLE		
		admon@guillenserrano.c	City/State and Zip C	ode		AUG - RETAR AHASS
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future an	nual report notifi	cation)	7 De <b>7</b>
For further in:	formation c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:			PN 5: 05
Maro E. Gar	rcia		305 at (	831-4093		: OS
	Name o	g Person	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number	<del></del>
Enclosed is a	check for th	he following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Fi	ling Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing I Certified Cop radditional copy	y	☐ \$60.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	`Status & oy
	Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	Regi Divi Clift	EET/COURIE stration Section sion of Corpora on Building	ntions	

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our record Liability Company)	<u>ds.</u> )
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L14000180399	ability Company	were filed on 11/20/2014	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	
Pangea Distribution and Services LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if application	able:	658 Fernwood Rd	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		Key Biscayne, FL 33149	
		668 Fernwood Rd	7% =
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Key Biscayne, FL 33149	<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE )	<u>BOX)</u>	Ney Blacaylle, 1 E 33 149	AHASSEE
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of			Is. enter the name of the Signature of t
Name of New Registered Agent:	Guillen Serra	no & Associates	<b>⊅</b> ` 0
New Registered Office Address:	2250 SW 3rd		
		Emer Florida street addre	
	Miami	, F	lorida <u>33129</u>
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Pange RELLC

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Alvarez, Patricia	668 Fernwood Road.	■ Add
		Key Biscayne, FL 33129	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
<u></u>			
			□ Remove
			FILED  AUG -7 PH 5: 06  THE LAWY OF STATES LAW SEE, FLORING
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change

New business purpose t	to read:
The company will devote	e to the sale of durable goods and the provision of services, as well as
any and all lawful busine	ess
<del></del>	
<del></del>	
tive date, if other than t	the date of filing:
If the date inscried in this	block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not that Department of State's records.
	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{N}}$
cord specifies a delay 90th day after the r	yed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earling ecord is filed.
August 2,	2018
	<del></del>

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00